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Subjects British Estimates of Axis Military Consumption

Atjbaohed_ hereto is a copy of the British elstimates'_of
German military consumption during January and Februery
1944, which has been made aveilable through the courtesy

of Mr. Kilbey.

Attachment



MR WA wE Y ™

ESTIMATED PETROL AND OIL CONSWEPTION OF
GERMAN AXTS ARMTES — JANUARY }344.

A, Eastern Front.

Germen Army
Finlend & N.Sector

Central Sector
(White Russia)

Southern Sector
{Ukrains)

Total-German Army

Axis Satellites

B. Othef"‘!‘_".rtsnta |
1. Germau Army
(&) Norway

{b) | w. Europe

(¢) Germany, Poland
. . and Venmark

(d) Italy

“(.e) Balkans and
- Aegean Islands

Tatal

9, Axis Yatellites

TOTAL other frounts

C. TOTAL all fronts

55,000

83,000

275,000

352,000

12,000

364,000

5,000

8,000

14,000

27,000
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55,000
11,000

76,000

440,000
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Toe basic figures have bsen
increased by 20% 1o ailow for
winter wesin:r concitions on
tze Eastzrm Front.

- The followine =2l)nwences

for savimzs ovinz to the use
of profmcer ces, heve bezn Badel

Rassia 3,00 toms

Borxsy 2,000 ¥

¥.Europe 7,630 *

Germany, eic. By,030 ¥
TUELL 25,005 tons





